

S.No.	Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	Quarter Ended (Standalone)			Year Ended (Standalone)		Year Ended (Consolidated)	
		31-03-2014 (Audited)	31-12-2013 (Unaudited)	31-03-2013 (Audited)	31-03-2014 (Audited)	31-03-2013 (Audited)	31-03-2014 (Audited)	31-03-2013 (Audited)
		Part I						
1	Income from operations							
	(a) Net sales/income from operations (Net of excise duty)	22721.75	17056.26	19523.78	78157.95	60515.66	78157.95	60515.66
	(b) Other operating income	1.50	58.75	6.14	85.27	80.91	85.27	80.91
	Total income from operations (net) Expenses	22723.25	17115.01	19529.92	78243.22	60596.57	78243.22	60596.57
2	Expenses							
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	16736.80	12570.14	13463.67	57518.34	41782.14	57518.34	41782.14
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	615.29	0.00	-0.01	615.29	171.18	615.29	171.18
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-1408.17	-2180.62	585.45	-5914.79	-397.67	-5914.79	-397.67
	(d) Employee benefits expense	82.84	75.23	76.16	266.94	211.13	266.94	211.13
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	308.22	546.88	159.70	1777.94	649.69	1777.94	649.69
	(f) Other expenses	6095.24	4561.85	4205.25	19298.67	14311.36	19298.98	14311.58
	Total expenses	22430.22	15573.48	18490.21	73562.39	56727.83	73562.70	56728.05
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other Income, finance costs and exceptional items	293.03	1541.53	1039.71	4680.83	3868.74	4680.52	3868.52
4	Other income	716.02	58.25	250.95	834.31	290.14	869.87	322.60
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items	1009.05	1599.78	1290.66	5515.14	4158.88	5550.39	4191.12
6	Finance Costs	268.17	705.55	982.31	2322.31	2204.85	2322.31	2227.52
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	740.88	894.23	908.35	3192.83	1954.03	3228.08	1963.60
8	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	740.88	894.23	908.35	3192.83	1954.03	3228.08	1963.60
10	Tax expense	195.28	174.89	601.42	686.84	601.42	686.82	601.72
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	544.60	719.34	306.93	2505.99	1352.61	2541.26	1361.88
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense Rs. Lakhs)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	544.60	719.34	306.93	2505.99	1352.61	2541.26	1361.88
14	Share of profit / (loss) of associates*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Minority interest *	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates*	544.60	719.34	306.93	2505.99	1352.61	2541.25	1361.87
17	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				11906.15	9526.61	11963.79	9554.05
19.1	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):							
	Basic & Diluted	2.72	3.59	1.53	12.50	6.75	12.67	6.79
19.2	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):							
	Basic & Diluted	2.72	3.59	1.53	12.50	6.75	12.67	6.79
Part II								
20. A								
1	Public shareholding							
	- Number of shares	8785600	8785600	8785600	8785600	8785600	8785600	8785600
	- Percentage of shareholding	43.81%	43.81%	43.81%	43.81%	43.81%	43.81%	43.81%
	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **							
2	a) Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of shares	1600700	1600700	1600700	1600700	1600700	1600700	1600700
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	14.21%	14.21%	14.21%	14.21%	14.21%	14.21%	14.21%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	7.98%	7.98%	7.98%	7.98%	7.98%	7.98%	7.98%
	b) Non - encumbered							
	- Number of shares	9685740	9685740	9685740	9685740	9685740	9685740	9685740
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	85.79%	85.79%	85.79%	85.79%	85.79%	85.79%	85.79%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	48.21%	48.21%	48.21%	48.21%	48.21%	48.21%	48.21%

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-03-2014
20. B	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	Nil
Disposed of during the quarter	Nil
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

- The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30-05-2014.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of 5%(i.e.0.50 paise per equity share) for the financial year 2013-2014.
- Figures of previous period have been restated wherever necessary to make them comparable.
- The Company is mainly engaged in single segment,hence no separate reportable segment as per AS-17.
- The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.

Date: 30-05-2014
Place: Ahmedabad

For JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED

CHAIRMAN

JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED
CIN: L17110GJ1986PLC008942
Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars		As at 31 March, 2014	As at 31 March, 2013
		(Audited)	(Audited)
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' funds		
	(a) Share capital	2005.20	2005.20
	(b) Reserves and surplus	11906.15	9526.61
	(c) Money received against share warrants	0.00	0.00
	Sub-total - Shareholders' funds	13911.35	11531.82
2	Share application money pending allotment	0.00	0.00
3	Non-current liabilities		
	(a) Long-term borrowings	19794.70	8088.84
	(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	1704.01	1489.59
	(c) Other long-term liabilities	2651.95	745.48
	(d) Long-term provisions	10.81	10.81
	Sub-total - Non-current liabilities	24161.46	10334.71
4	Current liabilities		
	(a) Short-term borrowings	9875.38	6461.54
	(b) Trade payables	9907.00	8238.80
	(c) Other current liabilities	1500.35	1326.46
	(d) Short-term provisions	752.30	512.52
	Sub-total - Current liabilities	22035.03	16539.32
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	60107.84	38405.85
B	ASSETS		
1	Non-current assets		
	(a) Fixed assets		
	(i) Tangible assets	29543.82	15422.64
	(ii) Intangible assets	0.00	0.00
	(iii) Capital work-in-progress	394.61	215.61
	(iv) Intangible assets under development	0.00	0.00
	(v) Fixed assets held for sale	0.00	0.00
		29938.44	15638.26
	(b) Non-current investments	244.16	244.16
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Long-term loans and advances	120.63	120.63
	(e) Other non-current assets	8.21	17.93
	Sub-total - Non-current assets	30311.44	16020.98
2	Current assets		
	(a) Current investments	422.28	422.28
	(b) Inventories	12816.14	7226.77
	(c) Trade receivables	8903.36	6013.52
	(d) Cash and cash equivalents	1184.57	2720.83
	(e) Short-term loans and advances	6452.25	5983.96
	(f) Other current assets	17.79	17.51
	Sub-total - Current assets	29796.40	22384.87
	TOTAL - ASSETS	60107.84	38405.85

Date : 30-05-2014
Place: Ahmedabad

For, JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED


CHAIRMAN

JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED
CIN: L17110GJ1986PLC008942
Consolidated Statement of Assets and Liabilities

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars		As at 31 March,	As at 31 March,
		2014	2013
		(Audited)	(Audited)
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Shareholders' funds		
	(a) Share capital	2005.20	2005.20
	(b) Reserves and surplus	11963.79	9548.99
	(c) Money received against share warrants	0.00	0.00
	Sub-total - Shareholders' funds	13968.99	11554.20
2	Share application money pending allotment	0.00	0.00
3	Minority Interest	0.03	0.02
4	Non-current liabilities		
	(a) Long-term borrowings	19794.70	8088.84
	(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	1704.01	1489.59
	(c) Other long-term liabilities	2651.95	745.48
	(d) Long-term provisions	10.81	10.81
	Sub-total - Non-current liabilities	24161.46	10334.71
4	Current liabilities		
	(a) Short-term borrowings	9875.38	6461.54
	(b) Trade payables	9907.00	8238.80
	(c) Other current liabilities	2047.83	1770.36
	(d) Short-term provisions	752.30	512.82
	Sub-total - Current liabilities	22582.51	16983.52
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	60712.99	38872.45
B	ASSETS		
1	Non-current assets		
	(a) Fixed assets		
	(i) Tangible assets	29650.52	15469.34
	(ii) Intangible assets	0.00	0.00
	(iii) Capital work-in-progress	394.61	215.61
	(iv) Intangible assets under development	0.00	0.00
	(v) Fixed assets held for sale	0.00	0.00
		30045.13	15684.95
	(b) Non-current investments	227.32	417.09
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Long-term loans and advances	271.99	331.99
	(e) Other non-current assets	8.21	17.93
	Sub-total - Non-current assets	30552.65	16451.96
2	Current assets		
	(a) Current investments	422.28	422.28
	(b) Inventories	12816.14	7226.77
	(c) Trade receivables	8903.36	6013.52
	(d) Cash and cash equivalents	1185.01	2723.30
	(e) Short-term loans and advances	6815.75	6017.11
	(f) Other current assets	17.79	17.51
	Sub-total - Current assets	30160.34	22420.49
	TOTAL - ASSETS	60712.99	38872.45

Date : 30-05-2014
Place: Ahmedabad

For, JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED


CHAIRMAN